

Spl Elec 74 of 2020
CNR no WBUD01-000572-2020
JO CODE no WB00766

order no 09
dated 02.03.2022

Record was not put up on 01.03.2022 due to holiday of Civil Courts on occasion of Shivratri.

Record is put up today.

As per resolution of Local Bar Association dated 14.02.2022 Ld Advocates have requested not to pass any adverse order/orders without giving prior information to the conducting Ld Advocates from 14.02.2022 to 03.03.2022

No ER of W/A is received from the concerned P.S against the accused Iftekhar Ahamed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 15.06.2022 for ER of W.A.

D/C by

Judge Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge Special Court (E.ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur