

SPL. (E.) 74 of 2020
CNR WBUD01-000572-2020
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 12

Dt. 07.01.2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

A non-execution report of WA against the accused Iftekhar Ahamed is received from Islampur PS, Uttar Dinajpur.

Seen the same and be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **30.06.2023** for ER of WA.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.